
 

When purchasing tickets, make checks payable to “McKendree University” 
Buy online at mckendree.universitytickets.com. Please note that there is a 3.5% processing fee for credit card transactions. 

 
Ticket Order Form: Public  
On sale Monday, August 12th at noon 

 
Contact Information  Ticket form can be returned to the Hett by: 
Name  Mail: The Hett, 701 College Rd, Lebanon, IL 62254 
Phone Number  Fax: (618) 537-6570 / Phone: (618) 537-6863 
Email          
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McKendree Presents Date # of Tickets        
Rockland Road (7:30pm) Sat. 9/7/24   $35  $30  $17.50  
Reduced Shakespeare Company (7:30pm) Sat. 9/21/24   $50  $45  $25  
Ozark Mountain Daredevils (7:30pm) ~ Homecoming Sat. 10/12/24   $70  $65  $35  
The Music of Lewis and Clark (10:00am) Thurs. 10/17/24   $15  $15  $5  
Sierra Green and The Giants (7:30pm)  Fri. 11/8/24   $45  $40  $22.50  
A Celtic Christmas (7:30pm) Tues. 12/3/24   $40  $35  $20  
Grand Allusion (7:30pm) Fri. 1/24/25   $40  $35  $20  
Barron Ryan (7:30pm) Tues. 2/4/25   $35  $30  $17.50  
Chicago Tap Theatre (7:30pm) Sat. 2/22/25   $45  $40  $22.50  
Take3 (7:30pm) Sat. 3/22/25   $40  $35  $20  
7 Bridges (7:30pm)  Sat. 4/26/25   $60  $55  $30  
Goodnight Moon & The runaway Bunny (7:30pm) Tues. 4/29/25   $25  $20  $5  
Distinguished Speaker Series: Date # of Tickets        
Reverend Nontombi Naomi Tutu (7:00pm) Tues. 10/8/24   $25  $20  $15  
Leah Wietholter (7:00pm) Tues. 4/8/25   $25  $20  $15  
Discovery Series Date # of Tickets        
Mike Sonderegger: Dueling Pianos (7:30pm) Sat. 11/2/24   $35  $30  $17.50  
Masterworks Chorale (3:00pm)  Sun. 3/2/25   $25  $25  $15  
McKendree Theatre Date # of Tickets        
Night of the Living Dead Live! (7:30pm) Fri. 10/25/24   $5  $5  $5  
Night of the Living Dead Live! (7:30pm) Sat. 10/26/24   $5  $5  $5  
Night of the Living Dead Live! (2:30pm) Sun. 10/27/24   $5  $5  $5  
She Kills Monsters (7:30pm) Fri. 4/4/25   $5  $5  $5  
She Kills Monsters (7:30pm) Sat. 4/5/25   $5  $5  $5  
She Kills Monsters (2:30pm) Sun. 4/6/25   $5  $5  $5  
          
 SECTION TOTAL         
          
Free Shows Date # of Tickets        
United States Air Force Band of Mid–America 
(7:00pm) 

Fri. 12/13/24    

United States Air Force Band of Mid–America 
(1:00pm) 

Sat. 12/14/24    

United States Air Force Band of Mid–America 
(7:00pm) 

Sat. 12/14/24         

       
 

SECTION TOTAL 
        

 


